LEWISTON ART FESTIVAL 2024 COMPETITION WINNERS

CATEGORY

PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING

GRAPHIC ARTS / PHOTOGRAPHY

GRAPHIC ARTS / PHOTOGRAPHY

GRAPHIC ARTS / PHOTOGRAPHY

MIXED MEDIA

MIXED MEDIA

MIXED MEDIA

ARTISTIC CRAFTS I: JEWELRY

ARTISTIC CRAFTS I: JEWELRY

ARTISTIC CRAFTS I: JEWELRY

ARTISTIC CRAFTS Il: CERAMIC,

GLASS, METAL

ARTISTIC CRAFTS II: CERAMIC,

GLASS, METAL

ARTISTIC CRAFTS Il: CERAMIC,

GLASS, METAL

ARTISTIC CRAFTS lIl: WOOD,
LEATHER, FIBER

ARTISTIC CRAFTS Ill: WOOD,
LEATHER, FIBER

ARTISTIC CRAFTS Ill: WOOD,
LEATHER, FIBER

BEST IN SHOW

BEST BOOTH

PRIZE

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

FIRST NAME

Fritz

Maria

John

Laurissa

Gene

Mia

Rich

Sandra

Lisa

Bonnie

Robin

Jon

Elyse

William

Barbara

Lesley

Maura

Jon

Astou

LAST NAME

Raiser

Laurendi

Haldoupis

Widrick

Peterson

Pembroke

Sohn

Horner

Kicman

Doherty

Hedden

Miller

Mowell

Wall

Shearrow

Thomas

Swanson

Hartwig

Mowell

Dioum

BOOTH #

781

506-07

630

716

713

797

425

729

782

738

771

621

718

462

501/502

IM 400A

471

603

718

513+514

ARTWORK TITLE

50th Bouquet

Through the Glass and Beyond

Sunset Glen

Whale Shark

Clarity

Stairway to the Sea, Ireland

Cosmic Dancer

Acrylic Honeycomb Pen

Cherry Eco Print

Concentrie Harmony

Azurite Vine

Owl with Leaf

Kaleidoscope (Blue)

Weathered by Wind and Water

Dancing Maples

Honoring our Aunties

Spalted Oak Log Box

Rainbow Trout

Kaleidoscope (Blue)

Astou Dioum Booth



