LEWISTON ART FESTIVAL 2024 COMPETITION WINNERS					
CATEGORY	PRIZE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	воотн#	ARTWORK TITLE
PAINTING	1st Place	Fritz	Raiser	781	50th Bouquet
PAINTING	2nd Place	Maria	Laurendi	506-07	Through the Glass and Beyond
PAINTING	3rd Place	John	Haldoupis	630	Sunset Glen
GRAPHIC ARTS / PHOTOGRAPHY	1st Place	Laurissa	Widrick	716	Whale Shark
GRAPHIC ARTS / PHOTOGRAPHY	2nd Place	Ann	Peterson	713	Clarity
GRAPHIC ARTS / PHOTOGRAPHY	3rd Place	Gene	Pembroke	797	Stairway to the Sea, Ireland
MIXED MEDIA	1st Place	Mia	Sohn	425	Cosmic Dancer
MIXED MEDIA	2nd Place	Rich	Horner	729	Acrylic Honeycomb Pen
MIXED MEDIA	3rd Place	Sandra	Kicman	782	Cherry Eco Print
ARTISTIC CRAFTS I: JEWELRY	1st Place	Lisa	Doherty	738	Concentrie Harmony
ARTISTIC CRAFTS I: JEWELRY	2nd Place	Bonnie	Hedden	771	Azurite Vine
ARTISTIC CRAFTS I: JEWELRY	3rd Place	Robin	Miller	621	Owl with Leaf
ARTISTIC CRAFTS II: CERAMIC, GLASS, METAL	1st Place	Jon	Mowell	718	Kaleidoscope (Blue)
ARTISTIC CRAFTS II: CERAMIC, GLASS, METAL	2nd Place	Elyse	Wall	462	Weathered by Wind and Water
ARTISTIC CRAFTS II: CERAMIC, GLASS, METAL	3rd Place	William	Shearrow	501/502	Dancing Maples
ARTISTIC CRAFTS III: WOOD, LEATHER, FIBER	1st Place	Barbara	Thomas	IM 400A	Honoring our Aunties
ARTISTIC CRAFTS III: WOOD, LEATHER, FIBER	2nd Place	Lesley	Swanson	471	Spalted Oak Log Box
ARTISTIC CRAFTS III: WOOD, LEATHER, FIBER	3rd Place	Maura	Hartwig	603	Rainbow Trout
BEST IN SHOW		Jon	Mowell	718	Kaleidoscope (Blue)
BEST BOOTH		Astou	Dioum	513+514	Astou Dioum Booth